M74HC273TTR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number M74HC273TTR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number M74HC273TTR
Description IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20TSSOP
Detailed Description Flip Flop 1 Element D-Type 8 Bit Positive Edge 20-T
SSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

OCTAL D TYPE FLIP FLOP WITH CLEAR
PIN CONNECTION AND IEC LOGIC SYMBOLS
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP M74HC273B1R
SOP M74HC273M1R M74HC273RM13TR
TSSOP M74HC273TTR
TSSOPDIP SOP
M74HC273TTR STMicroelectronics IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20TSSOP
M74HC273
2/11